
2024 Social Services Commission 

Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Rev 12/7/2023 

Meetings will generally be held on the fourth Wednesday of each month at 5:00pm. 

Meetings will take place via Zoom 

Meeting ID:  862 3300 7744    ▪   Dial In: 1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 

 
The link for each meeting will be published on the Agenda for that month 

DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO UNFORSEEN SCHEDULING CONFLICTS 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2023 

 

Access the Board’s web site https://www.stamfordct.gov/government/boards-

commissions/social-services-commission for Agendas, Meeting changes, Minutes, 

meeting videos and notes. 

 

https://www.stamfordct.gov/government/boards-commissions/social-services-commission
https://www.stamfordct.gov/government/boards-commissions/social-services-commission

